
Project No:  Bid Opening Date: 10/16/2024

Project Name:   

Contractor Date Bid Received Time Bid Received Grand Total (A+B+C) per the Bid Breakdown Bid Forms submitted and completed as 

required per Section 1.06

Bid Opener (Name)

1
Valdez Construction 10/16/2024 1:45pm

$12,388,846.00 Yes  Tara Holgate 

2
Ferguson Construction, Inc. 10/16/2024 1:49pm

$11,701,500.00  No  Tara Holgate 

3
Comer GC 10/16/2024 1:54pm

$11,785,176.00  No  Tara Holgate 

4
Kassel & Associates, Inc. 10/16/2024 1:54pm

$11,157,000.00  No  Tara Holgate 

5
Faber Construction Corporation 10/16/2024 1:57pm

$10,707,140.00  Yes  Tara Holgate 

6
Swinerton Builders 10/16/2024 1:57pm

$12,068,220.00  No  Tara Holgate 

7
Tiger Construction 10/16/2024 1:57pm

$12,248,077.00  Yes  Tara Holgate 

8
Graham Construction & Management, Inc. 10/16/2024 1:59pm

$12,215,058.00  Yes  Tara Holgate 

9
JTM Construction, Inc. 10/16/2024 1:59:25pm

$10,754,000.00  Yes  Tara Holgate 

10
Bayley Construction, LP 10/16/2024 1:59:33pm

$11,135,162.00  Yes  Tara Holgate 

11

12

13

14

15

BID TABULATION FORM

LAKE STEVENS LIBRARY PROJECT

IFB No. 2024.08.29LAK


